
Sprint Competition

Men 3

Stage 1 - Mountain Times Circuit Race
Sprint #1 - Finish Line (Route 100) - 3 to go

Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 340 Jared Katz Onion River Racing Richmond VT 6
2 326 Benjamin Grass VOX Racing Team West Lebanon NH 4
3 396 David Ziehr Harvard University Boston MA 3
4 382 Keith Snyder Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 2
5 346 John Landino DeathRow Velo Ridgewood NJ 1

Sprint #2 - Finish Line (Route 100) - 2 to go
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 309 Alejandro Cifuentes-Lorenzen CLR- CLRracing.com Stonington CT 6
2 326 Benjamin Grass VOX Racing Team West Lebanon NH 4
3 340 Jared Katz Onion River Racing Richmond VT 3
4 346 John Landino DeathRow Velo Ridgewood NJ 2
5 383 Matt Spence Burris Logistics/Fit Werx Montpelier VT 1

Sprint #3 - Finish Line (Route 100) - 1 to go
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 330 Uri Halevi BikeReg.com Easthampton MA 6
2 326 Benjamin Grass VOX Racing Team West Lebanon NH 4
3 346 John Landino DeathRow Velo Ridgewood NJ 3
4 392 Curtis White BayHillCapital/CLNoonan p/b CornerCycle Sandwich MA 2
5 348 Jack MacClarence Bay Hill Capital/CL Noonan p.b. Corner C Loudonville NY 1

Finish
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 356 Ariel Mendez CRCA/Jonathan Adler Racing New York NY 12
2 379 Spencer Schaber MIT Cycling/FXDD Cambridge MA 8
3 327 Donny Green Cambridge Bicycle / Igleheart Frames Providence RI 6
4 297 Alexander Barouh CRCA/BH Garneau Brooklyn NY 4
5 306 Manuel Caliz Shirks Racing Presented by Trek Ephrata PA 2

Stage 3 - Champion Systems Road Race
Sprint #1 - Route 12 - Bethel

Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points
1 382 Keith Snyder Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 6
2 326 Benjamin Grass VOX Racing Team West Lebanon NH 4
3 356 Ariel Mendez CRCA/Jonathan Adler Racing New York NY 3

Overall Results
Place Bib First Name Last Name Team City State Points

1 326 Benjamin Grass VOX Racing Team West Lebanon NH 16
2 356 Ariel Mendez CRCA/Jonathan Adler Racing New York NY 15
3 340 Jared Katz Onion River Racing Richmond VT 9
4 382 Keith Snyder Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 8
5 379 Spencer Schaber MIT Cycling/FXDD Cambridge MA 8
6 330 Uri Halevi BikeReg.com Easthampton MA 6
7 309 Alejandro Cifuentes-Lorenzen CLR- CLRracing.com Stonington CT 6
8 346 John Landino DeathRow Velo Ridgewood NJ 6
9 327 Donny Green Cambridge Bicycle / Igleheart Frames Providence RI 6
10 297 Alexander Barouh CRCA/BH Garneau Brooklyn NY 4
11 396 David Ziehr Harvard University Boston MA 3
12 392 Curtis White BayHillCapital/CLNoonan p/b CornerCycle Sandwich MA 2
13 306 Manuel Caliz Shirks Racing Presented by Trek Ephrata PA 2
14 383 Matt Spence Burris Logistics/Fit Werx Montpelier VT 1
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